Race Date
July 25, 2020
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Marinda Thompson
Solomon Potsander
Jadon Flamm
Analise Potsander
Hannah Van Vuren
Zeke Warrick
Jack Kincaid
Cooper Stevens
Lincoln Yoder
Kate Kincaid
Rihaan Flamm
Logan Wright
Aiden Alvarado
Drew Fruehwirth
Lola Bender

Zack Skocik

Paul Miller

Kylie Kottkamp
Jace Pippenger
Olivia Kotys

Ryne Schramm
Sydney Schramm
Liam Kotys
Keegan Mattes
Anna Brady
Kinely Bemish
Anthony Kertai
Mateo Villarreal
Israel Jenkins
Levi Fromer

Abe Bender
Jonathan Bate
Grant Wright

Bib No AG Place
6062 1:F Open
6049 1:M Open
6018 1:M 9-99
6048 1:F 9-99
6065 2:F 9-99
6067 1M 7-8
6032 2M 9-99
6059 3:M 9-99
6072 4M 9-99
6031 3:F 9-99
6017 1M 0-6
6068 2M 7-8
6001 5M 9-99
6021 4:F 9-99
6009 5:F 9-99
6058 3M 7-8
6041 6:M 9-99
6034 6:F 9-99
6046 7M 9-99
6036 1.F 7-8
6053 8:M 9-99
6052 2.2F 7-8
6035 2M 0-6
6040 9M 9-99
6011 3:F 7-8
6007 4M 7-8
6028 10:M 9-99
6066 3:M 0-6
6025 5M 7-8
6019 4M 0-6
6008 6:M 7-8
6006 11:M 9-99
6069 12:M 9-99

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

2020 Bremen Kid's Triathlon

Overall Results

----- Swim
Rnk Time
3 0:35.7
12 0:43.8
33 0:59.0
5 0:39.2
4 0:36.5
38 1:03.5
13 0:44.3
7 0:40.3
9 0:41.2
26 0:52.3
37 1:03.4
20 0:50.0
17 0:48.4
1 0:33.4
10 0:42.6
6 0:40.3
15 0:46.6
18 0:48.7
2 0:35.4
19 0:48.9
11 0:42.8
23 0:51.0
40 1:08.6
24 0:51.7
29 0:55.2
34 0:59.4
8 0:40.8
32 0:58.7
28 0:53.3
31 0:57.5
22 0:50.8
36 1:.01.7
14 0:46.6

Ages 5-10

Trans 1

Time

1:05.5
0:42.0
1:18.6
0:48.0
1:14.5
0:49.1
1:20.8
0:59.6
1:13.1
1:13.4
1:23.9
1:12.1
1:12.9
1:02.9
1:06.2
1:04.4
0:59.8
1:34.7
1:11.8
1:12.1
1:34.1
1:47.1
0:45.7
1:07.3
0:58.3
1:36.2
1:11.8
1:125
1:10.5
1:03.3
1:41.8
1:03.8
1:39.9
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10
15
13
11

17
12
24
18

23
21
20
27
16
28
19
35
14
37
30
33
39
36
29
22

Bike Trans 2
Time Rate Time
5:415 169 0:30.6
5:48.8 16.5 0:29.4
6:22.1 15.1 0:25.8
6:18.3 15.2 0:21.6
6:41.8 14.3 0:17.8
6:37.8 145 0:27.3
6:12.8 154 0:34.5
6:42.7 143 0:30.8
7:12.7 133 0:27.8
7:01.1 137 0:18.8
6:53.2 13.9 0:24.0
6:20.2 15.1 0:32.6
7:21.0 13.1 0:33.8
6:56.0 13.8 0:26.0
7:50.5 12.2 0:25.9
7:28.0 129 0:37.6
6:31.2 14.7 0:30.6
7484 123 0:20.5
7:459 124 0:25.3
7:36.6 12.6 0:30.7
8:075 11.8 0:36.3
7:17.7 13.2 0:38.1
8:.08.0 11.8 0:22.1
7:335 12.7 0:40.0
8:42.6 11.0 0:33.4
7:06.6 13.5 0:36.6
8:52.2 10.8 0:36.6
8:29.2 113 0:28.2
8:39.0 11.1 0:36.8
9:16.3 104 0:22.6
8:45.2 11.0 0:45.0
8:10.1 11.8 0:43.5
7:46.7 123 0:30.8

----- Run - Total
Rnk Time Pace Time
1 5:15.8 8146  13:09.3
3 5:37.6 9:23  13:21.8
2 5245 9.01 14:30.2
17 6:24.0 10:40 14:31.3
5 5:46.3 9:37 14:37.2
7 5:58.3 9:57 14:56.2
12 6:13.6 10:23 15:06.2
11 6:13.5 10:23 15:07.1
4 5:40.0 9:27 15:14.9
14 6:16.0 10:27 15:41.7
9 6:02.1 10:04 15:46.8
30 6:56.7 11:35 15:51.7
8 5:58.5 9:58 15:54.8
32 7:06.0 11:50 16:04.5
13 6:15.1 10:25 16:20.5
21 6:39.1 11.05 16:29.5
40 7:43.8 12:53 16:32.1
10 6:06.7 10:11  16:39.1
24 6:42.7 11:11 16:41.4
23 6:41.8 11:10 16:50.3
6 5:51.3 9:46 16:52.1
22 6:39.9 11:.07 17:14.0
31 6:57.8 11:36 17:22.4
34 7:16.6 12:08 17:29.2
16 6:23.5 10:39 17:33.2
36 7:18.0 12:10 17:37.0
18 6:32.8 10:55 17:54.3
28 6:56.2 11:34 18:05.0
26 6:45.4 11:16 18:05.1
19 6:33.7 10:56  18:13.6
15 6:16.4 10:27 18:19.3
37 7:26.3 12:24 18:25.5
41 7:46.0 12:57 18:30.2
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Remington Piper
Liliana Cullen
Kennedi Kottkamp
Bence Yoder
Weston Leeper
Adelaide New
Isaiah Jenkins
Jozey Haynes
Thea Fruehwirth
Karis Bate

Zeke Stutzman
Amelia Bales
Kaitlyn Gerard
Grace Skocik

Bib No AG Place
6045 M 7-8
6014 7:F 9-99
6033 4:F 7-8
6071 8M 7-8
6038 5:M 0-6
6042 8:F 9-99
6026 13:M 9-99
6023 9:F 9-99
6020 1.F 0-6
6005 5:F 7-8
6060 9M 7-8
6003 6:F 7-8
6022 10:F 9-99
6057 2.F 0-6

2020 Bremen Kid's Triathlon

Overall Results

----- Swim
Rnk Time
41 1:08.9
25 0:52.0
30 0:57.4
35 1:00.1
45 1:13.8
21 0:50.7
39 1:06.9
27 0:52.9
46 1:20.9
47 1:23.6
44 1:12.9
43 1:12.8
16 0:47.1
42 1:09.6

Ages 5-10

Trans 1

Time

1:27.8
1:39.9
1:23.9
2:14.7
2:04.4
1:10.2
1:08.8
1:09.6
1:43.5
1:19.8
2:18.4
1:52.4
1:50.1
1:12.3

Rnk
34
26
31
25
32
41
43
40
45
38
42
44
46
47

Bike  ----- Trans 2
Time Rate Time
8:39.7 111 0:33.0
8:.07.2 11.8 0:26.3
8:34.4 11.2 0:34.5
8:06.9 11.8 0:54.0
8:35.0 11.2 0:25.0
9:16.7 10.3 0:31.0
9:41.3 9091 0:39.6
9:16.5 10.3 0:27.0
10:03.9 9.54 0:24.0
9:00.0 10.7 0:50.7
9:39.1 9.9 1:04.6
10:02.3 9.56 0:43.2
12:26.3 7.72 0:39.3
14:24.4  6.66 0:23.5

- Run - Total

Rnk Time Pace Time
27 6:49.4 11:22 18:39.0
38 7:40.8 12:48 18:46.4
35 7:16.6 12:08 18:47.0
20 6:37.3 11.02 18:53.1
25 6:44.3 11:14 19:02.7
39 7:42.4 1251 19:31.2
33 7:12.7 12:.01 19:49.5
43 8:22.5 13:58 20:08.7
29 6:56.3 11:34 20:28.7
44 8:41.3 14:29 21:15.6
45 9:02.4 15:04 23:17.6
47 10:27.4 17:26 24:18.2
46 9:16.0 15:27 24:58.9
42 8:20.0 13:53  25:30.0
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